

HB1269_L.029

Amendment No. _____

HB22-1269

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY REPRESENTATIVE Geitner

- 1 Amend the Health and Insurance Committee Report, dated April 1, 2022,
- 2 page 2, strike lines 20 through 28 and substitute:
- 3 "Page 4 of the bill, strike lines 16 through 26 and substitute:".
- 4 Page 2 of the committee report, line 29, strike ""(XVI)" and substitute
- 5 ""(XV)".

** *** ** *** **